491

473

503

485

476

496

422

486

304

325

495

453

320

384

436

493

479

472

465

459

391

323

443

31

424

First Name

Ryan
Garrett
John
Amos
Elijah
Bill
Jeffrey
Kelson
Daniel
Brandon
Scott
Lane
Kit
Frosty
Jeffrey
Samuel
Davenn
Heather
Timothy
Shawn
Stewart
Luis
Hannah
Justin

Harry

Last Name
Braun
Eklof
Judge
Karlsen
Caret
Feyereisen
Butterworth
Rauser
Pederson
Feinen
Zimmerman
Weber
Wobeter
Frericks
Henstenburg
Dean
Mannix
Davel-Langrede
Willcox
Dobbins
Bass
Zugasti
Doll
Krajci

Moore

26

34

27

25

24

31

37

24

27

39

28

25

41

26

33

23

33

44

46

40

30

27

26

35

26
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Finish Time

0:04:48

0:04:49

0:04:57

0:05:04

0:05:05

0:05:09

0:05:13

0:05:15

0:05:21

0:05:22

0:05:25

0:05:26

0:05:31

0:05:34

0:05:35

0:05:35

0:05:38

0:05:39

0:05:39

0:05:40

0:05:41

0:05:41

0:05:42

0:05:44

0:05:45

Division

M21-29

M30-39

M21-29

M21-29

M21-29

M30-39

M30-39

M21-29

M21-29

M30-39

M21-29

M21-29

M40-49

M21-29

M30-39

M21-29

M30-39

F40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M30-39

M21-29

F21-29

M30-39

M21-29

Division Place

11

Overall Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



501

345

423

468

352

462

463

360

452

433

441

478

498

497

312

21

446

369

432

425

505

489

494

488

335

First Name

Girish
Lucas
Steph
Austin
Noah
Paul
Mandella
Sarah
Grace
Alexa
Keith
Eric
Steve
Jason
Laura
Emily
Ray
Bethany
Riley
Jennifer
Jeffrey
Sarah
Savanna
Justin

Dominic

Last Name
Balaji
Dion
Brown
Gray
Hallerman
Miller
Barnes
Guillot
Flores
Shamsi
McGarvey
Staats
Reno
Guo
Schroeder
Raykovich
Martin
Blakely
Norman
Taylor
Skelly
Hopefl
Dean
Vandenbrouche

Rott

27

22

24

33

24

60

38

34

42

23

49

31

3

23

33

41

26

34

24

37

46

31

2:5)

45

45

Finish Time

0:05:48

0:05:50

0:05:51

0:05:53

0:06:04

0:06:05

0:06:06

0:06:11

0:06:21

0:06:24

0:06:28

0:06:31

0:06:32

0:06:33

0:06:34

0:06:38

0:06:39

0:06:44

0:06:47

0:06:50

0:06:52

0:06:55

0:06:57

0:06:57

0:07:01

Division

M21-29

M21-29

F21-29

M30-39

M21-29

M60-69

M30-39

F30-39

F40-49

F21-29

M40-49

M30-39

M30-39

M21-29

F30-39

F40-49

F21-29

F30-39

M21-29

F30-39

M40-49

F30-39

F21-29

M40-49

M40-49

Division Place

12

13

14

10

11

12

15

Overall Place

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



469

392

442

454

487

189

450

428

447

329

440

435

488

319

429

449

500

444

380

457

461

377

471

499

354

First Name

Kelcie
Dan
Martel
Molly
Neha
Amanda
Sydney
Garrett
Brooke
Sandy
Craig
Greta
Justin
Hope
Taylor
Rebecca
Tony
Shannon
Kellen
Ariel
Caroline
Kayla
Caroline
Brian

Jackie

Last Name
Morgan
Fogel
DenHartog
Quinlan
Sriram
Allender
Jupitz
Shapiro
Schoepp
Tseng
Tuller
Drane
Vandenbrouche
Yates
Duerr
Granger
Wilkin Gilbart
Sledz
Caldwell
McClain
Mather
Schmalle
Altfeather
Kerber

Morgan

35

61

27

28

24

25

29

29

26

36

34

25

45

36

29

42

42

29

29

42

27

35

45

31

64

Finish Time

0:07:02

0:07:03

0:07:03

0:07:03

0:07:03

0:07:07

0:07:12

0:07:15

0:07:18

0:07:20

0:07:24

0:07:25

0:07:26

0:07:28

0:07:28

0:07:37

0:07:37

0:07:55

0:08:02

0:08:04

0:08:04

0:08:04

0:08:15

0:08:19

0:08:19

Division

F30-39
M60-69
F21-29
F21-29
F21-29
F21-29
F21-29
M21-29
F21-29
F30-39
M30-39
F21-29
M40-49
F30-39
F21-29
F40-49
M40-49
F21-29
NOpen
F40-49
F21-29
F30-39
F40-49
M30-39

F60-69

Division Place

10

17

11

13

12

14

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75



448

388

330

382

504

502

314

315

278

426

492

181

477

365

456

86

First Name

Vern
Jordy
Audrey
Paul
Rachel
Ram
Shelley
Rochelle
Ken O.
Eleanor
Miranda
Garth
Liza
Jan
Liz

Edwina

Last Name
Witthuhn
Hassemer
Girard
Steichen
lligen
Kalidhindi
Bouffiou
Engel
Bowman
Hanson
Schnier
Larson
Gatley
Zimmerman
Mehls

Kavanaugh

62

30

35

55

27

27

62

53

74

28

24

79

43

72

37

73

Finish Time

0:08:24

0:08:25

0:08:26

0:08:30

0:08:38

0:08:38

0:08:51

0:09:18

0:09:19

0:09:23

0:09:24

0:09:32

0:09:45

0:09:53

0:11:07

0:12:30

Division

M60-69

M30-39

F30-39

M50-59

F21-29

M21-29

F60-69

F50-59

M70+

F21-29

F21-29

M70+

F40-49

F70+

F30-39

F70+

Division Place

15

10

16

18

17

18

11

Overall Place

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91



